BS10 Piezoresistive OEM Pressure Sensor
Features
 Low cost,compact size,ease installation;
 TO-5,TO-8 Packaging;
 Pressure range -100kPa~0kPa~35kPa…700kPa;
 Gauge, absolute and sealed gauge；
 Measure non-conductive,non-corrosive gas or liquid.
Instroduction

TEL: （0086）02583132865,（0086）02585337872-3981，FAX: （0086）02583132865,
E-mail:angela_gaohua@163.com,gaohuatech@163.com M.T.008618951021368
Order Guide
BS10 OEM Pressure sensor
Code Type
8 TO-8
5 TO-5
D DIP
Code Pressure range
0.035 35kPa
0.07 70kPa
0.1 100kPa
0.2 200kPa
0.35 350kPa
0.7 700kPa
1.4 1.4MPa
2.1 2.1Mpa
3.5 3.5MPa
007 7MPa
017 17MPa
035 35MPa
Code Pressure reference
A Absolute pressure
G Gauge pressure
S Sealed gauge pressure
- Differential pressure
Code Excitation
C 1.5mA
V others (please specify)
Code Temperature compensated type
N no compensation
R compensated by resistors
Code Electric connection
1 kovar
2 silicon rubber flexible wires
BS10   8 0.07 G C N 1
Order note:
1. It is recommended that the sensor should be installed as Suspended Mode to avoid face tight press and avoid affecting sensor
stability.
2. Please pay attention to protect the diaphragm to prevent any damage or bad performance.
3. If the working temperature of Viton rubber exceeds the temperature of the rubber specification or be applied in critical environment,
please contact us.
4. The material of measuring medium should be compatible with the stainless steel.If it is corrosive,pls specify its material in
ADD:NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
TEL: （0086）02583132865,（0086）02585337872-3981，FAX: （0086）02583132865,
E-mail:angela_gaohua@163.com,gaohuatech@163.com M.T.008618951021368
detail.